29
Fluorometer SubMicro
Spectrosil® Far UV Quartz windows, Useable range: 170 to 2700 nm  Open Top
16.10F-Q-10/Z15 10 12.5 12.5 45 1 10 1 15 0.010 3 $ 470.90
16.10F-Q-10/Z8.5 10 12.5 12.5 45 1 10 1 8.5 0.010 3 470.90
16.12F-Q-1.5/Z15 1.5 12.5 12.5 45 1.5 1.5 5 15 0.012 3 470.90
16.12F-Q-1.5/Z8.5 1.5 12.5 12.5 45 1.5 1.5 5 8.5 0.012 3 470.90
16.40F-Q-10/Z15 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 2 15 0.040 3 449.30
16.40F-Q-10/Z8.5 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 2 8.5 0.040 3 449.30
16.45F-Q-3/Z15 3 12.5 12.5 45 3 3 5 15 0.045 3 438.30
16.45F-Q-3/Z8.5 3 12.5 12.5 45 3 3 5 8.5 0.045 3 438.30
16.50F-Q-10/Z15 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 2.5 15 0.050 3 427.70
16.50F-Q-10/Z8.5 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 2.5 8.5 0.050 3 427.70
16.100F-Q-10/Z15 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 5 15 0.100 3 416.80
16.100F-Q-10/Z8.5 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 5 8.5 0.100 3 416.80
16.160F-Q-10/Z15 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 8 15 0.160 3 416.80
16.160F-Q-10/Z8.5 10 12.5 12.5 45 2 10 8 8.5 0.160 3 416.80
SubMicro cells, Type 16F, while retaining the exterior dimensions of a stan dard cell, are
de signed for the mea sure ment of very small samples with volumes rang ing from 10µl to 160µl.
The fluorometer SubMicro cells have a third window at 90° to the incident light to allow emis
sion energy to be measured. Special adaptors are not required for this cell.